
 

Note: Approximate times shown. 
 

OLR Wyoming                     Commencing Date 
                       10/10/2022 

Morning Buses 

School 
Bus No. 

Route 
No. 

Time Suburb Route Office 
Use ONLY 

S748  

 

School Bus  7:38  Springfield 
Gosford 
North 

Gosford  

Click here to 
view map 

Departs; Penrose Cres (7:38), (L) Terrigal Dr, into 
Barralong Rd, into Wells, (R) Sherwood Dr, (L) Marana 
Rd (7:44), (L) Springfield Rd, (R) Wells St, (L) Brougham 
St, (R) Adelaide St, (R) CC Hwy (7:50), into Mann St, 
Gosford Station (8:00), (L) Mann St, (R) Beane St, (L) 
Hills St, (R) Dwyer St (8:06), (R) Jarrett St, (L) Kirkness 
Ave, (L) Stachon St, (L) Marangani Ave, (L) Brady's Gully 
Rd, (R) Blanche St, (R) North Cres, (L) Maidens Brush Rd, 
into Cary St, OLR Wyoming Bus Bay (8:14). 

Office use 
only                   

44/344                        

S711 School Bus 8:30 North 
Gosford 

Click here to 
view map 

Departs; Hills St, (R) Dwyer St, into Brady’s Gully Rd, (L) 
Blanche St (8:34), (L) Glennie St, (R) Jarrett St, (L) Cary 
St, OLR Wyoming Bus Bay (8:37). 
 

Office use 
only                 
37                         

 

OLR Wyoming 
Afternoon Buses 

School 
Bus No. 

Route 
No. 

Time Suburb Route Office 
Use ONLY 

S681/ 
S683 

School Bus  14:57  North Gosford 
Gosford 

Springfield 
 

Click here to 
view map 

  

Departs; School Bus Bay on Cary St, (L) Henry Parry St, 
(L) Dwyer St, into Brady's Gully Rd, (R) Marangani St, (R) 
Stachon St, (R) Kirkness Ave, (R) Jarrett St, (L) Dwyer St 
(15:05), Continues to St Phillips Christian School (15:20) 
Bus number changes to S683 at St Phillips, Narara Creek 
Rd, (L) Manns Rd, (R) Pacific Hwy, (L) Henry Parry Dr, (L) 
Cary St, (R) Jarrett St, (L) Glennie St, (R) Jarrett St, (R) 
Bradys Gully Rd, (L) Jarrett St, (L) Kirkness Ave, (L) 
Stachon St (15:30), (L) Marangani Ave, (L) Bradys Gully 
Rd (15:32), Into Dwyer St, (L) Hills St (15:35), (R) Beane 
St, (L) Mann St, Into CC Hwy, (L) Althorp St, (L) 
Brougham St, (R) Wells St, (L) Springfield Rd (15:45), (R) 
Willow Rd, (R) Sherwood Dr, (L) Wells St, Into Barralong 
Rd, (L) CC Hwy to Carlton Rd (15:51). 

Office use 
only                 
24                       

 

 

 

https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z-gpbo4S5K94.kl5SMujfnnW4&usp=sharing
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z-gpbo4S5K94.kl5SMujfnnW4&usp=sharing
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z-gpbo4S5K94.k_SYuXZHCGdA&usp=sharing
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z-gpbo4S5K94.k_SYuXZHCGdA&usp=sharing
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z-gpbo4S5K94.kqlTQPYF7C84&usp=sharing
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=z-gpbo4S5K94.kqlTQPYF7C84&usp=sharing

